ATTACHMENT 2 - REMEDIAL ACTION PLAN CONTACTS AND WEB SITES    

	AOC or Priority 
	Web site
	RAP Coordinator
	Federal Lead  
	Provincial Lead 

	Thunder Bay 
	http://www.infosuperior.com/ 

http://www.superiorforum.org/ 


	Jim Bailey
Thunder Bay/Nipigon Bay RAP Office
Lakehead University

jfbailey@lakeheadu.ca
807-343-8514
	Greg Grabas

Environment Canada

(416) 739-4939

Greg.Grabas@Canada.ca

	Michelle McChristie

Ministry of the Environment and Climate Change
(807) 475-1693

Michelle.McChristie@ontario.ca 

 

	Nipigon Bay
	
	
	
	

	Jackfish Bay
	
	
	
	

	Peninsula Harbour
	
	
	
	

	St. Marys River
	http://www.lssu.edu/bpac/
	Corrina Barrett

St. Marys RAP office

Algoma University

705-949-2301 ext 3156

Corrina.barrett@algomau.ca
Acting: Lisa Derickx

Lisa.Derickx@algomau.ca

	
	

	Spanish Harbour  
	www.friendsofthespanishriver.ca
	NA
	
	

	Detroit River
	www.detroitriver.ca

	Claire Sanders
Detroit River Canadian Cleanup
Essex Region Conservation Authority
(519) 982-3722

sanders@detroitriver.ca
	Sandra Kok

Environment Canada and Climate Change
(905) 336-6281

sandra.kok@canada.ca
	Ted Briggs

Ministry of the Environment and Climate Change
(519) 873-5064

Ted.Briggs@ontario.ca


	St. Clair River
	www.friendsofstclair.ca/

	Donna Strang

St. Clair Region Conservation Authority

(519) 245-3710 ext 255
dstrang@scrca.on.ca
	April White

Environment Canada and Climate Change
(416) 739-5838

April.white@canada.ca
	

	Niagara River
	http://www.npca.ca/water-management/nrap/ 

	Valerie Cromie


Niagara Peninsula Conservation Authority

(905) 788-3135, ext 243

vcromie@conservation-niagara.on.ca
	Rimi Kalinauskas

Environment Canada

(416) 739-5836

rimi.kalinauskas@canada.ca

	Cheriene Vieira

Ministry of the Environment and Climate Change

cheriene.vieira@ontario.ca 
(905) 521-7593



	Hamilton Harbour  


	www.hamiltonharbour.ca/

	John Hall

Conservation Halton 

(905) 336-6465

john.hall@canada.ca
	
	

	Toronto and Region 
	http://torontorap.ca/
 
	Meg St John
Toronto and Region Conservation Authority

(416)661-6600, ext. 5576

mstjohn@trca.on.ca
	
	Dave Arnott

Ministry of the Environment and Climate Change

613-548-6909 

david.arnott@ontario.ca

	Bay of Quinte
	http://www.bqrap.ca/

	Shan Mugalingam PhD, P. Eng.

Technical Specialist BQRAP/DWSP

Tel: 613-394-3915 x. 213

shan.mugalingam@ltc.on.ca
Anne Anderson

Lower Trent Conservation

613-394-3915, ext. 219

anne.anderson@ltc.on.ca
	
	Andrew Morley

Ministry of the Environment and Climate Change
(613) 549-4000

Andrew.Morley@ontario.ca


	St. Lawrence River
	http://www.rrca.on.ca/view.php?id=39

	Karen Douglass Cooper

Communications Officer /

Remedial Action Plan Coordinator

St. Lawrence River (Cornwall)

St. Lawrence River Institute of

Environmental Sciences

2 St. Lawrence Drive

Cornwall, ON  K6H 4Z1

kcooper@riverinstitute.ca
www.riverinstitute.ca
(613) 936-6620 (ext.229)


	
	

	Contaminated Sediment Remediation  


	Check above websites for specific AOC 
	N/A
	Roger Santiago

Environment Canada

(416) 739-5876

roger.santiago@canada.ca
	N/A


